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ARDF De Gavers - Harelbeke Fox-O-Ring 80m
</ 6/04/2013

Klasse "competitie"

call
SWL
ON4FOX
ON4ANE
ON6H
ONA4CHE
SWL
ON4RP
SWL
SWL
ONG6IN
ON7ARQ
ON4ZG
ON6VK

Naam

Kasimov Faid

Van Britsom Marc
Demeyere Norbert
Vanhalst Marc

Smet Kurt

Smet Joris

Putzeys René

Laporte Alain
Lagarrigue Genevieve
De Smet Wilfried

De Rocker Patrick
Crispyn Eric

Van de Keere Maurice

Klasse "recreatie"

Call
ONS5ON
ON6WB
SWL
ON7SD
SWL
ON5KQ
ON4PQ
ON7BA
SWL
SWL
SWL
ON3DQ
ON7USB
ONS3IL
ON5MF
SWL
ON4JV
ON8SVH
ONL11439
ON1ARF
ON3MBD

Inrichters:

Naam

Timperman Georges
Devarrewaere Albert
Samyn Manu
Samyn Dirk

Samyn Jurgen
Grunow Ulli

Wybo Lieven

Buyze Andy

Wybo Ewout

Cottyn Lobke

Cottyn Fientje
Quidousse Dorine
Cottyn Geert
Lemeire Isabelle
Geldhof Jurgen
Vandenberghe Gwen
Van Rie Jose
Vanden Hende Stijn
Vanden Hende Dirk
Bonne Kristoff
Bonne Lisa

Donald Destadsbader ON7QR

Reeks
M40
M40
M50
M60
M40
M10
M60
M60
W60
M70
M60
M70
M70

Reeks
M70
M60
M10
M60
M30
M50
M30
M40
M10
W12
W12
W40
M40
W40
M40
W12
M60
M30
M50
M30
W20

Klasse
Competitie
Competitie
Competitie
Competitie
Competitie
Competitie
Competitie
Competitie
Competitie
Competitie
Competitie
Competitie
Competitie

Klasse
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie
Recreatie

Duur Vossen Plaats punten
1:06 14 1
1:09 14 2
1:14 14 3
1:15 14 4
1:25 14 5
1:25 14

1:43 14 7
1:45 14 8
1:46 14 9
2:10 14 10
2:10 14

2:59 14 12
2:59 14

Duur Vossen

2:28 14

2:28 14

2:32 14

2:33 14

2:33 14

2:34 14

2:42 14

2:42 14

2:42 14

2:42 14

2:42 14

2:42 14

2:42 14

2:59 14

2:59 14

2:59 14

2:30 5

3:07 13

3:07 13

3:28 13

3:28 13

30
25
22
20
18
18
16
14
12
10
10
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